Race Date
October 03, 2019

Overall*

© 0 N O O~ WN P

PR e
N R O

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Name
Bella VValentin
Avery Abderhalden
Jenny Espinal
Joselyn Figueroa
Maizy Jury
Kennedy Miller
Hailey Urbina
Diana MacKintos
Melanie Duran
Alexa Camacho
Zainab Ansari
Krisha Patel

LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET OCT 3
Overall Finish List

Team
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
LEMAN
LEMAN
LEMAN
STRATFORD
LEMAN
LEMAN
LEMAN
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD

Boys/Girls 8

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

481 0
476
403
406
410
479
414
411
402
478
477
480

O O OO O o o o o o o

F

MM T T 7T T M T T 7T 7T

© o N RWNER

el e
N B O

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

. Female
. Female

Time Pace
14:25.0 7:13/M
14:38.2 7:19/M
14:39.4 7:20/M
15:22.7 7:41/M
15:57.1 7:59/M
16:06.2 8:03/M
16:08.4 8:04/M
17:36.2 8:48/M
18:01.3 9:01/M
18:17.7 9:09/M
18:20.2 9:10/M
18:23.8 9:12/M

10/03/2019 08:50:25



