Race Date October 03, 2019

LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET OCT 3 <u>Overall Finish List</u>

Boys/Girls 8

<u>Overall</u>	<u>* Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Bella Valentin	STRATFORD	481	0	F	1: Female	14:25.0	7:13/M
2	Avery Abderhalden	STRATFORD	476	0	F	2: Female	14:38.2	7:19/M
3	Jenny Espinal	LEMAN	403	0	F	3: Female	14:39.4	7:20/M
4	Joselyn Figueroa	LEMAN	406	0	F	4: Female	15:22.7	7:41/M
5	Maizy Jury	LEMAN	410	0	F	5: Female	15:57.1	7:59/M
6	Kennedy Miller	STRATFORD	479	0	F	6: Female	16:06.2	8:03/M
7	Hailey Urbina	LEMAN	414	0	F	7: Female	16:08.4	8:04/M
8	Diana MacKintos	LEMAN	411	0	F	8: Female	17:36.2	8:48/M
9	Melanie Duran	LEMAN	402	0	F	9: Female	18:01.3	9:01/M
10	Alexa Camacho	STRATFORD	478	0	F	10: Female	18:17.7	9:09/M
11	Zainab Ansari	STRATFORD	477	0	F	11: Female	18:20.2	9:10/M
12	Krisha Patel	STRATFORD	480	0	F	12: Female	18:23.8	9:12/M